Issue No. 202309v2
Technical Data Sheet | Shower Trays www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Instinct_Rectangular_Shower_Trays_TDS_V2
Rectangular Shower Trays
Low Profile Standard Trays + Low Profile Anti Slip Trays
Year
Guarantee
Anti Slip
Surface
Specification
Finish White
Dimensions See following page
Weight See following page
Waste Not included
(90mm fast flow waste
available – HW90)
Waste Position See diagram below
Material 45mm acrylic capped
stone resin
Tray Height 45mm
Shoulder Width 52mm
Internal Depth 10 – 25mm
Features
Compatibility Fully compatible with the
Instinct shower enclosure ranges
Components Available with leg and panel
set to raise off the floor
Safety Anti slip options available
(Rated to Class C standard)
Just Trays
Whitehall Ind. Est. Ashfield Way, Farnley, Leeds LS12 5JB.  Tel: 0113 201 5090  Email: aftersales@just-trays.co.uk
All information on the data sheet is correct at the time of publication. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.
Key Features + Benefits Certifications + Accreditations
 135
 135
1100
760
800
900  135
 135
700
760
800
900
1200 / 1300
 135
 135
1000
700
760
800
900 135
 135
700
760
800
800 / 900
 135
 135
700
800
900
1400
 135
 135
700
760
800
900
1500 / 1600 / 1700 / 1800
Technical Data Sheet | Shower Trays www.instinctproducts.co.uk
Rectangular Shower Trays
Low Profile Standard Trays + Low Profile Anti Slip Trays
Just Trays
Whitehall Ind. Est. Ashfield Way, Farnley, Leeds LS12 5JB.  Tel: 0113 201 5090  Email: aftersales@just-trays.co.uk
All information on the data sheet is correct at the time of publication. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.
Issue No. 202309v2
Instinct_Rectangular_Shower_Trays_TDS_V2
Low Profile Standard Trays
Code Size Weight Waste Position
H970100 900 x 700mm 34.7kg Corner
H976100 900 x 760mm 32kg Corner
H980100 900 x 800mm 34kg Corner
H1070100 1000 x 700mm 33.6kg Corner
H1076100 1000 x 760mm 31kg Corner
H1080100 1000 x 800mm 31kg Corner
H1090100 1000 x 900mm 39.8kg Corner
H1176100 1100 x 760mm 38kg Corner
H1180100 1100 x 800mm 39.7kg Corner
H1190100 1100 x 900mm 42kg Corner
H1270100 1200 x 700mm 44kg Corner
H1276100 1200 x 760mm 40kg Corner
H1280100 1200 x 800mm 40kg Corner
H1290100 1200 x 900mm 45kg Corner
H1380100 1300 x 800mm 42.5kg Corner
H1470100 1400 x 700mm 39.5kg Corner
H1480100 1400 x 800mm 52kg Corner
H1490100 1400 x 900mm 50kg Corner
H1570100 1500 x 700mm 59kg Corner
H1576100 1500 x 760mm 56kg Corner
H1580100 1500 x 800mm 57.1kg Corner
H1590100 1500 x 900mm 61.5kg Corner
H1670100 1600 x 700mm 44.9kg Corner
H1676100 1600 x 760mm 54kg Corner
H1680100 1600 x 800mm 57.4kg Corner
H1690100 1600 x 900mm Corner
H1770100 1700 x 700mm 50kg Corner
H1776100 1700 x 760mm 55kg Corner
H1780100 1700 x 800mm 60kg Corner
H1790100 1700 x 900mm 62.8kg Corner
H1880100 1800 x 800mm 68kg Corner
Low Profile Anti Slip Trays
Code Size Weight Waste Position
ASH970100 900 x 700mm 34.7kg Corner
ASH976100 900 x 760mm 32kg Corner
ASH980100 900 x 800mm 34kg Corner
ASH1070100 1000 x 700mm 33.6kg Corner
ASH1076100 1000 x 760mm 31kg Corner
ASH1080100 1000 x 800mm 31kg Corner
ASH1090100 1000 x 900mm 39.8kg Corner
ASH1176100 1100 x 760mm 38kg Corner
ASH1180100 1100 x 800mm 39.7kg Corner
ASH1190100 1100 x 900mm 42kg Corner
ASH1270100 1200 x 700mm 44kg Corner
ASH1276100 1200 x 760mm 40kg Corner
ASH1280100 1200 x 800mm 40kg Corner
ASH1290100 1200 x 900mm 45kg Corner
ASH1380100 1300 x 800mm 42.5kg Corner
ASH1470100 1400 x 700mm 39.5kg Corner
ASH1480100 1400 x 800mm 52kg Corner
ASH1490100 1400 x 900mm 50kg Corner
ASH1570100 1500 x 700mm 59kg Corner
ASH1576100 1500 x 760mm 56kg Corner
ASH1580100 1500 x 800mm 57.1kg Corner
ASH1590100 1500 x 900mm 61.5kg Corner
ASH1670100 1600 x 700mm 44.9kg Corner
ASH1676100 1600 x 760mm 54kg Corner
ASH1680100 1600 x 800mm 57.4kg Corner
ASH1690100 1600 x 900mm Corner
ASH1770100 1700 x 700mm 50kg Corner
ASH1776100 1700 x 760mm 55kg Corner
ASH1780100 1700 x 800mm 60kg Corner
ASH1790100 1700 x 900mm 62.8kg Corner
ASH1880100 1800 x 800mm 68kg Corner